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Ingredients: Rolled Oats, 7-Grain Mix (red hard wheat, spelt, white soft wheat, oats, rye barley, triticale), 
Craisins (cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil), dates (with dextrose), Thompson Seedless Raisins with pure 
vegetable (soybean or sunflower) oil, Almonds, Flax Seed, Soybean Oil, Pumpkin Seed. 
 
Allergen Information: 
**Contains: Tree Nuts, Wheat and Soy Ingredients. 
**Packaged in a facility that also processes products containing: peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, milk, egg, 
fish, crustaceans shellfish and wheat ingredients. 
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